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Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 13.80
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1  1159 McBride, Kelly         United Track Club                 15.13q
  2  4020 Coles, Courtney        Golden Bears                      15.22q
  3  5015 Brim, Megan            Valley Raiders                    16.15q

Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 13.80
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1 Finals
  1  1159 McBride, Kelly         United Track Club      15.13      15.13
  2  4020 Coles, Courtney        Golden Bears           15.22      15.22
  3  5015 Brim, Megan            Valley Raiders         16.15      16.15

Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 28.80
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  6085 Parker, Maiwennie      Los Angeles Falcons               29.11
  2  4020 Coles, Courtney        Golden Bears                      32.43

Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 1:06.60
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  4749 Turcios, Carmen        Northridge Pacers               1:12.32

Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 2:47.00
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   558 McDaniel, Michelle     Ltn Warriors                    2:48.69

Girls 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 6:16.70
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   557 McDaniel, Megan        Ltn Warriors                    5:15.58Q
  2  4751 Vaughn, Kasey          Northridge Pacers               5:18.95Q
  3   558 McDaniel, Michelle     Ltn Warriors                    5:38.34Q
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Girls 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 13:13.10
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   557 McDaniel, Megan        Ltn Warriors                   11:27.28Q
  2  4751 Vaughn, Kasey          Northridge Pacers              12:29.74Q
  3  6043 Gonzales, Angelina     Los Angeles Falcons            12:55.63Q

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 19.50
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1  1159 McBride, Kelly         United Track Club                 19.83q
  2  6043 Gonzales, Angelina     Los Angeles Falcons               20.55q
  3  4749 Turcios, Carmen        Northridge Pacers                 20.60q

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 19.50
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1 Finals
  1  1159 McBride, Kelly         United Track Club      19.83      19.83
  2  6043 Gonzales, Angelina     Los Angeles Falcons    20.55      20.55
  3  4749 Turcios, Carmen        Northridge Pacers      20.60      20.60

Girls Shot Put 4 kg. Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 7.62m
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Flight  1
  1  5124 Bowers, Mehgan         Valley Raiders                    6.57m
  2  5015 Brim, Megan            Valley Raiders         6.60m      6.56m

Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 12.50
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1  2017 Barksdale, Derek       West Valley Eagles              Q 12.05q
  2  6137 Farestveit, Andrew     Los Angeles Falcons             Q 12.44q
  3  1204 Reasner, Michael       United Track Club                 12.69q
  4   164 Spencer, Matthew       Simi Valley                       13.38
  5  6516 Burke, Kenneth         Calabasas Cheetahs                13.97
  6  4094 Romero, Paul           Golden Bears                      15.16
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1  8071 Navarro Jr, Sergio     The Storm                         12.64q
  2  2504 Aljuwani, Jeffrey      Chatsworth Chiefs                 12.69q
  3  5516 Biehahn, Ry            Rng Warriors                      12.91q
  4  2240 Schuyler, Stetson      West Valley Eagles                12.92q
  5  4540 Chapman, Orin          Northridge Pacers                 13.71
  6   631 Daniels, Joshua        Ltn Warriors                      13.97
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
  7  4559 Diaz, Leandro          Northridge Pacers                 15.29

Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 12.50
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1 Finals
  1  2017 Barksdale, Derek       West Valley Eagles     12.05      12.22Q
  2  2504 Aljuwani, Jeffrey      Chatsworth Chiefs      12.69      12.70
  3  2240 Schuyler, Stetson      West Valley Eagles     12.92      12.81
  4  1204 Reasner, Michael       United Track Club      12.69      12.86
  5  8071 Navarro Jr, Sergio     The Storm              12.64      12.99
  6  5516 Biehahn, Ry            Rng Warriors           12.91      13.04

Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 25.40
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  4601 Hernandez, William     Northridge Pacers                 24.65Q
  2  2017 Barksdale, Derek       West Valley Eagles                24.73Q
  3  2235 Santos, Angel          West Valley Eagles                26.97
  4  6516 Burke, Kenneth         Calabasas Cheetahs                28.52

Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 58.70
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  2031 Brasfield, Jonatha     West Valley Eagles                58.31Q
Section  4
  1  4094 Romero, Paul           Golden Bears                    1:14.41

Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 2:19.20
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  2031 Brasfield, Jonatha     West Valley Eagles              2:14.18Q
  2  1204 Reasner, Michael       United Track Club               2:15.07Q
  3  8071 Navarro Jr, Sergio     The Storm                       2:28.59
  4  5070 Martinez, Cullen       Valley Raiders                  2:33.09
  5   631 Daniels, Joshua        Ltn Warriors                    2:34.68
  6   608 Black, William         Ltn Warriors                    2:34.99
  7  8082 Prince, Adam           The Storm                       2:36.93
  8  2564 Helm, Kyle             Chatsworth Chiefs               2:39.86
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Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 4:49.20
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  6059 Kleinsasser, Eric      Los Angeles Falcons             4:46.04Q
  2  2614 Reifert, Tyler         Chatsworth Chiefs               5:02.26
  3  5070 Martinez, Cullen       Valley Raiders                  5:06.89
  4  8089 Sellarole, Victor      The Storm                       5:41.82
  5  1011 Barnum, Scotty         United Track Club               6:14.29
  6  4540 Chapman, Orin          Northridge Pacers               6:21.73

Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 11:03.90
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  6059 Kleinsasser, Eric      Los Angeles Falcons            10:14.86Q
  2  2564 Helm, Kyle             Chatsworth Chiefs              11:29.49
  3  8089 Sellarole, Victor      The Storm                      12:16.72
  4  1011 Barnum, Scotty         United Track Club              12:21.15

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 17.10
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1  5516 Biehahn, Ry            Rng Warriors                    Q 15.20q
  2  2608 Pessin, Sean           Chatsworth Chiefs                 19.96q
  3  4094 Romero, Paul           Golden Bears                      20.11q

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 17.10
    Name                    Year Team                 Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1 Finals
  1  5516 Biehahn, Ry            Rng Warriors           15.20      15.20Q
  2  2608 Pessin, Sean           Chatsworth Chiefs      19.96      19.96
  3  4094 Romero, Paul           Golden Bears           20.11      20.11

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1 West Valley Eagles  'A'                                      4:01.09
     1) 2235 Santos, Angel              2) 2240 Schuyler, Stetson
     3) 2017 Barksdale, Derek           4) 2031 Brasfield, Jonathan
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Boys High Jump Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 1.52m
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Flight  1
  1   631 Daniels, Joshua        Ltn Warriors                      1.42m
     1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47
       XO    O   XO  XXX

Boys Long Jump Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 4.87m
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  6137 Farestveit, Andrew     Los Angeles Falcons    5.10m      5.35mQ
  2  2240 Schuyler, Stetson      West Valley Eagles     5.30m      4.69m

Boys Shot Put 12 lb. Intermediate
=========================================================================
        QUAL: Q 8.83m
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  2235 Santos, Angel          West Valley Eagles               10.58mQ
      10.50m  0.38m  10.58m  10.42m
  2  8042 Funicello, Francis     The Storm                         9.94mQ
      9.15m  9.94m  9.68m  9.57m
  3  2504 Aljuwani, Jeffrey      Chatsworth Chiefs                 9.86mQ
      9.29m  9.86m  9.81m  9.65m
  4  2608 Pessin, Sean           Chatsworth Chiefs                 8.32m
      7.68m  7.57m  7.65m  8.32m
  5  5115 White, Jordan          Valley Raiders                    7.25m
      6.96m  7.25m  7.25m  7.03m
  6  4559 Diaz, Leandro          Northridge Pacers                 6.06m
      5.86m  5.70m  6.04m  6.06m


